SFA | P1 AMPHILIMUS™ ELUTING SX STENT
C U L A RE N D O V A S
SFA | P1 AMPHILIMUS™ ELUTING SX STENT
UNIQUE FEATURES
The Abluminal Reservoir
Technology allows a sustained
drug release, exclusively towards
the vessel wall, up to 3 months

24
/2
ORDER INFORMATION
USABLE
CATHETER
LENGTH
20 40 60 80 100 120 150
85 cm
6 ICNI6020S ICNI6040S ICNI6060S ICNI6080S ICNI60100S ICNI60120S ICNI60150S
7 ICNI7020S ICNI7040S ICNI7060S ICNI7080S ICNI70100S ICNI70120S ICNI70150S
8 ICNI8020S ICNI8040S ICNI8060S ICNI8080S ICNI80100S ICNI80120S ICNI80150S
135 cm
6 ICNI6020L ICNI6040L ICNI6060L ICNI6080L  ICNI60100L ICNI60120L ICNI60150L
7 ICNI7020L ICNI7040L ICNI7060L ICNI7080L ICNI70100L ICNI70120L ICNI70150L
8 ICNI8020L ICNI8040L ICNI8060L ICNI8080L ICNI80100L ICNI80120L ICNI80150L
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)